
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
optibelt KB KRAFTBANDS

Product characteristics

sets are required.

Order example

The order is as follows:

Standardisation/Dimensions

KB wedge belts

KB classic V-belts

used in agricultural machine construction.

Note:
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
optibelt KB KRAFTBANDS

Product design

constructions according to the technical requirements and 
applications. 

Wrapped kraftbands

1 Top surface

RED POWER 3 high performance kraftbands – 
wrapped

Dimensions

standard range

Application areas:

mechanical engineering and agricultural machines.

Dimensions

standard range

Application areas

tension idlers.1 Top surface
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Datum length ISO 
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Datum length ISO 
Ld [mm]

Datum length ISO 
Ld [mm]

Datum length ISO 
Ld [mm]

 
d 

d 
 

 
 
 
 

 
or a multiple thereof

 
aramid tension cord on request

 
d 

d 
 

 
 
 
 

 
or a multiple thereof

 
aramid tension cord on request

 
d 

d 
 

 
 
 
 

 
or a multiple thereof

 
aramid tension cord on request

 
d 

d 
 

 
 
 
 

 
or a multiple thereof

 
aramid tension cord on request

STANDARD RANGE
optibelt KB KRAFTBANDS WITH WEDGE BELTS  

DIN/ISO

2000 

2120 

2240 

2360 

2500

2650 

2800 

3000 

3150 

3350

3550 

3750 

4000 

4250 

4500

4750 

5000 

5300 

5600 

6000

6300 

6700 

7100 

7500 

8000

3000 

3150 

3350 

3550 

3750

4000 

4250 

4500 

4750 

5000

5300 

5600 

6000 

6300 

6700

7100 

7500 

8000 

8500 

9000

9500 

10000 

10600 

11200 

11800

12500

d p

1250 

1400 

1500 

1600 

1700

1800 

1900 

2000 

2120 

2240
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2800 
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1250 
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1500 
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2000 

2120 

2240

2360 

2500 

2650 

2800 

3000

3150 

3350 

3550 

3750 

4000

4250 

4500
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SPZ SPA SPB SPC

o 12.7 16.5 22.0

10.5 12.5 15.6 22.6
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